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This Helicopter was a hard working warrior dur-
ing the Vietnam War in 1968. Based in Korat 

Thailand it was with the 7th Aviation Platoon. 
The 46th Special Forces Company did not have 
its own aviation assets. Aviation support was pro-

vided by the 7th. 66-17111 is confirmed as one of 
eight UH-1H’s that did special operations mis-
sions for the 46th Special Forces and showed up 

in country with only 54 hours on the Airframe. It 
went on to fly over 2,000 hours in combat.  
 

After its service in the U.S. Army it was trans-
ferred to the Singapore Air Force where it served 
until 2005, after which it was acquired by North-

west Helicopters LLC. It then received a com-
plete inspection, re-assembly, new paint and FAA 
certification to Airworthy status in Experimental 
Exhibition category.  

Own a Piece of  History 
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OVERHAULED COMPONENT TIME REMAINING: 

COMPONENT TIME REMAINING - TIME LIFE ITEMS: 

Clevis 

Collective Lever 1 

Collective Lever 2 

Elevator, LH  

Elevator, RH 

Elevator Horn 

Fittings, IB 1 

Fittings, IB 2 

Fittings, OB  

Mast Bearing  

Mast Pole  

MR Blade 1  

MR Blade 2  

MR Straps 

 2426.0 

1127.3 

1351.8 

1110.4 

1121.4 

3877.9 

1019.5 

2345.2 

500.9 

14,943.8 

13871.5 

1465.2 

1688.3 

2345.2 

 MR Trunnion  

MR Yoke 

Oil Cooler Bearings 

Rotating Bolts  

Scissor Levers  

Stab Bar Center Frames  

Strap Pins (4)  

Swashplate Support  

TR Bearings 

TR Blades  

TR Grips 

TR Slider 

TR Yoke  

11705.9 

3905.9 

450.0 

600.0 

1509.9 

13231.6 

2345.2 

1816.9 

545.2 

874.2 

2445.2 

1699.3 

412.9 

 

Engine T-53-L-13B (2400) 24273A  

Engine Hot Section (1200) 

Gearbox, 90 Degree (1200) 

Gearbox, 42 Degree (1500) 

Main Transmission (2000) 

635.0 

576.8 

948.5 

1321.6 

919.3 

Main Rotor Hub (1200) 

Main Input Quill (1500) 

Mast Assembly (1500) 

Scissor & Sleeve Assembly (1200) 

Swashplate & Support Assy (1200) 

506.9 

814.1 

371.5 

1145.2 

952.9 
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Specifications and items are subject to change. Aircraft 
subject to prior sale or withdrawal from the market.  
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INSPECTIONS COMPLETED : 

  25 Hour Inspection/Service  

  75 Hour Internal Transmission Filter 

  75 Hour NWHI Inspection/Service 

  50 Hour Clean M/R & T/R Blades 

  50 Hour Lift Link Inspection 

  50 Hour Lube Main Rotor 

  ASB UH1-02-01 

  ASB UH1-02-02 

  50 Hour S.O.A.P. Sample 

  AD 83-03-03 Visual 

  Global Spar Inspection 

  Phase Inspection 1-6 

  AD 83-03-03 X-Ray 

  300 Hour Engine Oil Change 

  300 Hour Global Spar Inspection 

  300 Hour Sloppy Link Inspection 

  300 Hour Transmission Oil Change 

  600 Hour Main Rotor Blast Ballast 

  600 Hour Hanger Bearing Repack 

  900 Hour Droop Comp Shear Pin 

  24 Month/1200 Hour 90 Degree Casting 

  3600 Hour Elevator Horn Inspection 

  Monthly Fire Ext 

  50 Hour Lube Main Rotor 

  50 Hour Clean M/R & T/R Blades 

  24 Month/1200 Hour 90 Degree Casting 

  12 Month Bleed Air Heater Check 

  12 Month Oat Gauge 

  12 Month Fire Detection Ops Check 

  12 Month Droop Comp Clevis 

  600 Hour Hanger Bearing Repack 

  24 Month Knit Seat Covers Replacement 

  24 Month Transponder Ops Check 

  24 Month Pitot Static 

  24 Month ELT Battery 

  24 Month Pitot Static Drain Moisture 

EQUIPMENT: 

 Wire Strike 

 Heater 

 Glass Windshields 

 Global Spar 

 Lead Acid Battery 

 AKV Cycle Counter 

AVIONICS:  

 VHF Military UHF 

 Military Avionics Package 

with 4 ICS Stations in Rear 

 Becker Transponder 
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