NORTHWEST HELICOPTERS LLC

BELL UH-1H

FOR SALE!

N444NB | SN 66-17111 | AFTT: 7,920.2

sales@nwhelicopters.com

Own a Piece of History

This Helicopter was a hard working warrior during the Vietnam War in 1968. Based in Korat Thailand it was with the 7th Aviation Platoon. The 46th Special Forces Company did not have its own aviation assets. Aviation support was provided by the 7th. 66-17111 is confirmed as one of eight UH-1H's that did special operations missions for the 46th Special Forces and showed up in country with only 54 hours on the Airframe. It went on to fly over 2,000 hours in combat.

After its service in the U.S. Army it was transferred to the Singapore Air Force where it served until 2005, after which it was acquired by Northwest Helicopters LLC. It then received a complete inspection, re-assembly, new paint and FAA certification to Airworthy status in Experimental Exhibition category.









8/24/2021 v.1

NORTHWEST HELICOPTERS LLC

N444NB

BELL UH-1H

SN 66-17111

sales@nwhelicopters.com



OVERHAULED COMPONENT TIME REMAINING:

Engine T-53-L-13B (2400) 24273A	635.0	Main Rotor Hub (1200)	506.9
Engine Hot Section (1200)	576.8	Main Input Quill (1500)	814.1
Gearbox, 90 Degree (1200)	948.5	Mast Assembly (1500)	371.5
Gearbox, 42 Degree (1500)	1321.6	Scissor & Sleeve Assembly (1200)	1145.2
Main Transmission (2000)	919.3	Swashplate & Support Assy (1200)	952.9

COMPONENT TIME REMAINING - TIME LIFE ITEMS:

Clevis	2426.0	MR Trunnion	11705.9
Collective Lever 1	1127.3	MR Yoke	3905.9
Collective Lever 2	1351.8	Oil Cooler Bearings	450.0
Elevator, LH	1110.4	Rotating Bolts	600.0
Elevator, RH	1121.4	Scissor Levers	1509.9
Elevator Horn	3877.9	Stab Bar Center Frames	13231.6
Fittings, IB 1	1019.5	Strap Pins (4)	2345.2
Fittings, IB 2	2345.2	Swashplate Support	1816.9
Fittings, OB	500.9	TR Bearings	545.2
Mast Bearing	14,943.8	TR Blades	874.2
Mast Pole	13871.5	TR Grips	2445.2
MR Blade 1	1465.2	TR Slider	1699.3
MR Blade 2	1688.3	TR Yoke	412.9
MR Straps	2345.2		

Specifications and items are subject to change. Aircraft subject to prior sale or withdrawal from the market.



VISIT OUR WEBSITE OFTEN FOR EXCITING NEW ANNOUNCEMENTS

8/24/2021 v.1

NORTHWEST HELICOPTERS LLC

N444NB BELL UH-1H SN 66-17111

sales@nwhelicopters.com

196803	23	77	WGJQAA	7	AVN	PLATOON	THAILAND
196804	42	119	WGJQAA	7	AVN	PLATOON	THAILAND
196805	43	162	WGJQAA	7	AVN	PLATOON	THAILAND
196806	39	201	WGJQAA	7	AVN	PLATOON	THAILAND
196807	89	290	WGJQAA	7	AVN	PLATOON	THAILAND

AVIONICS:

- VHF Military UHF
- Military Avionics Package with 4 ICS Stations in Rear
- Becker Transponder



EQUIPMENT:

- Wire Strike
- Heater
- Glass Windshields
- Global Spar
- Lead Acid Battery
- AKV Cycle Counter

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED:

- □ 25 Hour Inspection/Service
- □ 75 Hour Internal Transmission Filter
- □ 75 Hour NWHI Inspection/Service
- □ 50 Hour Clean M/R & T/R Blades
- □ 50 Hour Lift Link Inspection
- □ 50 Hour Lube Main Rotor
- □ ASB UH1-02-01
- □ ASB UH1-02-02
- □ 50 Hour S.O.A.P. Sample
- ☐ AD 83-03-03 Visual
- ☐ Global Spar Inspection
- □ Phase Inspection 1-6
- □ AD 83-03-03 X-Ray
- □ 300 Hour Engine Oil Change
- □ 300 Hour Global Spar Inspection
- □ 300 Hour Sloppy Link Inspection
- □ 300 Hour Transmission Oil Change
- ☐ 600 Hour Main Rotor Blast Ballast

- □ 600 Hour Hanger Bearing Repack
- ☐ 900 Hour Droop Comp Shear Pin
- □ 24 Month/1200 Hour 90 Degree Casting
- □ 3600 Hour Elevator Horn Inspection
- ☐ Monthly Fire Ext
- □ 50 Hour Lube Main Rotor
- □ 50 Hour Clean M/R & T/R Blades
- □ 24 Month/1200 Hour 90 Degree Casting
- ☐ 12 Month Bleed Air Heater Check
- □ 12 Month Oat Gauge
- ☐ 12 Month Fire Detection Ops Check
- ☐ 12 Month Droop Comp Clevis
- □ 600 Hour Hanger Bearing Repack
- ☐ 24 Month Knit Seat Covers Replacement
- □ 24 Month Transponder Ops Check
- □ 24 Month Pitot Static
- □ 24 Month ELT Battery
- ☐ 24 Month Pitot Static Drain Moisture



